• With relevant qualifications and experience for less than 10 years 

( 2marks) 

• With no relevant experience (0 marks) 

3  

2 General Experience (Attach proof of evidence) 

General Experience 

2A Has been practicing as a Contractor for the last 

10 years and average annual Volume of works One hundred fifty million 

(150,000,000.00) and above (5marks) 

Kshs.150,000,000 and above (5 marks) 

Below Kshs.150,000,000.00 will be calculated on prorate basis 

i.e for 120,000,000 is (120m/150m) * 5 = (4 marks) 

5  

2B Annual Volume of construction work done for the last Ten (10) years:

[...]

We agree to complete the works within ………………….............… weeks 

from the date of Commencement of the Project. 

4. It is hereby understood that the Procuring Entity is not bound to 

accept the lowest or any Tender. 

5. We agree that this Tender shall remain valid and shall not be 

withdrawn within One Hundred and Eighty Two (182) days from the 
Closing date  of the  Tender. 

FT/1 

6. We agree that unless and until a formal Agreement is prepared and 
executed, this Tender together with your written acceptance thereof